

Page No. 27
Date of ...
11/11

Spl(E) 96/20

03
29.9.20

Ld. P.O. has transferred
Today is fixed for I.O.s report.
NO I.O.s report is received.
To 22-12-20 for I.O.s report.
o/c by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT) /
Patna, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT) /
Patna, Uttar Dinajpur