

SPL. (E.) 96 of 2020
CNR WBUD01-000935-2020
J.O. Code WB00575

Order No. 14

Dt. 09.11.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused person on Court Bail Abdul Eklakh is absent by time petition.

The time prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **29.05.2023** for appearance and supply of copy.

Accused person must be present on the date fixed.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.